BIJLAGE 2 : SPECIFICATIE TAAKVELD 5.6 MEDIA.

Programma Taakveld

PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56
PRO5 T56

T56

Rekeningnr.
bibliotheek
bibliotheek
bibliotheek
bibliotheek

lokale omroep
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.250 bieb
wilh.sng.252 omroep
wilh.sng.252 omroep
wilh.sng.252 omroep

Categorie

loonbet. en soc.prem
werkgeversbijdr.iza
verg.toel.person.wkr
subs.openb.biblioth.
inkomensoverdrachten
elektriciteit

gas
onroerend-zaakbelast
waterschapslast
schoonmaakonderhoud
kapitaallst-rente
kapitaallst-afschr.
onroerend-zaakbelast
waterschapslast
brand-/gevarenverz.

Primair 19/19
12.879,21
27,64
67,86
1.164.406,00
38.846,00
3.293,00
9.370,00
3.288,00
381,00
11.624,00
1.951,20
13.980,46
427,00
50,00
546,00
1.261.137,37



